
      SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., (SBIIMS),

                                                      

IN CONNECTION WITH 
 
Repair & Renovation of
 
CORRIGENDUM –III :
1. EXISTING LAST DATE & TIME OF 

SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BIDS03.09.2019 UPTO 03

2. EXISTING DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF ONLINE SEALED PRICE BID: 04.09
11:00 AM TO 03:00 PM

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., (SBIIMS),(WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SBI)GUWAHATI CIRCLE OFFICE 
 
CORRIGENDUM-III 

                                                      ISSUED ON 05.09.2019 
 

IN CONNECTION WITH TENDER  NIT NO: GUW201907033
Renovation of Interior furniture work at SBI

:- 
EXISTING LAST DATE & TIME OF 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BIDS: 9 UPTO 03:00 PM 

REVISED LAST DATE & TIME OF 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BIDS19.09.019 UPTO 03

EXISTING DATE & TIME OF N OF ONLINE SEALED PRICE BID: 04.09.2019 & FROM 
11:00 AM TO 03:00 PM 

REVISED DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF ONLINE SEALED PRICE BID20.09.2019 & FROM 11:00 AM TO 03:00 
PM 

SBI INFRA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD., (SBIIMS), (WHOLLY OWNED SUBSIDIARY OF SBI) GUWAHATI CIRCLE OFFICE 

 

GUW201907033 DATED: 26.07.2019  
Interior furniture work at SBI Pomshutia Branch. 

REVISED LAST DATE & TIME OF 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BIDS: UPTO 03:00 PM 

REVISED DATE & TIME OF SUBMISSION OF ONLINE SEALED PRICE BID : .2019 & FROM 11:00 AM TO 03:00 


